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RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM BARBATO TIZIANA 1 27 0,50 147 174,50 NX

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM BIASI LETIZIA 2 33 0 121 154 NX

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM BARTOLI DIEGO 3 27 0 120 147 N

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM DIODATO CONCETTA 4 28,50 0,50 109 138 N X

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM SELLECCHIA ANNA MARIA 5 25 19,50 65 109,50 NX X

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM CAPRA ALESSANDRO 6 27,50 0 78 105,50 NX

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM LIQUIDATO DANIELE 7 22,50 9 55 86,50 NX

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM DI PALMA DANIELE 8 26,50 0 60 86,50 NX

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM GRASSI FEDERICA 9 33 1 52 86 NX

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM TARTAGLIA ALESSANDRA 10 19 5 62 86 NX

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM LOSITO ALESSANDRO 11 20,50 11 49 80,50 NX

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM BRAVETTI ROBERTA 12 26 18 36 80 NX

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM DE LUCIA PAOLO 13 27,50 3 48 78,50 N

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM FLORISSI ALICE 14 28 2 48 78 N X

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM IRAZZA ALESSANDRA 15 27 0 48 75 N

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM ACETI DOMENICO ANTONIO 16 26,50 15 32 73,50 N

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM CASCINO DANIELE 17 33 2 36 71 N

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM D'APOLITO STEFANO 18 28 17 24 69 N

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM GIORGI MARTINA 19 27 9 32 68 NX

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM FOSSI RAFFAELE 20 25 9 32 66 N

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM FAIELLA PAOLO 21 19 9 37 65 NX

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM FEDERICI MARTINA 22 33 4 28 65 N

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM TRIVELLONI SABRINA 23 33 0 32 65 N

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM MACCHIONE MASSIMO 24 33 0 30 63 NX X

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM MAZZEO VALENTINA MARIA CATENA 25 33 1 29 63 N

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM PASSARO MARTINA 26 25 12,50 24 61,50 NX

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM DI FUCCIA DARIO 27 27 12 22 61 N

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM LEONE ANDREA 28 33 15,50 12 60,50 NX

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM DEL GIUDICE MASSIMO 29 27 6 27 60 NX

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM LIPARI DARIO 30 22,50 12 24 58,50 NX

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM RUSSO FILOMENA 31 24 0 33 57 N

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM PILERI SONIA 32 33 0,50 22 55,50 N

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM LECCE ELISABETTA 33 33 10,50 12 55,50 N

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM LIBERACE STEFANIA 34 23 1,50 30 54,50 NX

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM DEL MONTE GIULIA 35 33 2 19 54 N

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM MERAGLIA GLORIA 36 33 2 19 54 N

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM CUOCO ENZO 37 26,50 12 14 52,50 NX X

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM DI TOMMASO MARCO 38 28 12 12 52 N

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM FERULLO DAVIDE 39 28 12 12 52 N

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM DE MATTEIS MICHELE 40 26,50 13 12 51,50 N

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM LUCCIOLA SERENA 41 33 12 6 51 N

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM AGOPAR GABRIELE 42 33 1 16 50 N

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM TRETTA EMANUELE 43 33 8 8 49 N

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM DI PALMA ANNARITA 44 26,50 1 21 48,50 N

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM BORIONI FEDERICA 45 33 5,50 9 47,50 NX

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM DONATI ERIN 46 33 4,50 10 47,50 N

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM CAPASSO LUCIA 47 25 10 12 47 N

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM GRAZIANO ANNA 48 33 8 6 47 N



RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM PAPA ELISA 49 33 3 10 46 N X

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM MOSCHETTA MARIO 50 23 12 11 46 N

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM FIORLETTA GIULIA 51 33 0 12 45 NX

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM ILARIO FRANCESCA 52 29 11 5 45 NX X

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM PUCCIO BEATRICE 53 33 8 4 45 N

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM GRANATA ANIELLO FRANCESCO 54 33 4 6 43 N

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM BOUCHOUCHA MARCO 55 25,50 10,50 6 42 N

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM MORELLI CLAUDIA 56 33 9 0 42 N

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM COLAROSSI FLAVIA 57 33 9 0 42 N

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM VELLI MATTIA 58 33 1 8 42 N

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM CAPOTOSTO VIVIANA 59 33 9 0 42 N

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM CAPIZZI ROSA 60 33 8 0 41 NX

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM RINALDI TOMMASO 61 33 8 0 41 N

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM FERRARO GIULIO 62 33 7,50 0 40,50 N

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM MARIGLIANO ANIELLO 63 29 11 0 40 N X

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM GIUDETTI LUCA 64 33 6 1 40 N

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM LIZZIO ELEONORA 65 29 11 0 40 N

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM MONOPOLI EMANUELE 66 33 2 5 40 N

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM RINALDI ANTONELLO 67 26 0 14 40 N

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM CAO PAOLA 68 18,50 0 21 39,50 NX X

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM GRIECO MARTINA 69 33 6,50 0 39,50 N X

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM CHIANESE CARMELA 70 25,50 14 0 39,50 N

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM AMMIRATI SALVATORE ANTONINO 71 33 6,50 0 39,50 N

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM REALI MARCO 72 26 1,50 12 39,50 N

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM MANNO ANNITA 73 33 6 0 39 NX

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM MEROLA STEFANO 74 27 0 12 39 N

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM MALACRINO GIULIO 75 28 11 0 39 N

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM CIRCI EMILIANO 76 33 6 0 39 N

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM NIGRO ANTONIA 77 27,50 0 11 38,50 NX

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM BUSSU EMILIO 78 33 5,50 0 38,50 N

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM PALAIA FRANCESCA 79 27 5 6 38 N X

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM MONTALTO BEATRICE 80 33 5 0 38 N

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM CICCONE IVAN 81 25 0 12 37 NX

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM CECERE FRANCESCA 82 29 8 0 37 NX

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM ONORATO MICHELE 83 27 7 3 37 N

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM SESSA GERARDO 84 29 8 0 37 N

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM SCIALDONE CARMINE 85 25 11,50 0 36,50 N

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM MARTINELLI EMANUELE 86 33 3,50 0 36,50 N

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM PELLIGRA SIMONE 87 26,50 10 0 36,50 N

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM CALA' SEBASTIANO 88 33 3 0 36 N

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM MULATTIERI PIERLUIGI 89 21,50 14 0 35,50 NX

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM ITALIANO ANNA 90 24,50 11 0 35,50 N

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM TORTORA EMANUELE 91 29 6,50 0 35,50 N

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM LIRONI VALERIO 92 26,50 0 9 35,50 N

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM COCCHIONI DAVIDE 93 33 2 0 35 N

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM PERRETTI GIUSEPPE 94 33 2 0 35 N

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM MAZZONI AURORA 95 33 2 0 35 N

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM CIRILLO ANTONINO 96 24,50 10,50 0 35 N

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM ROSSI NICOLO' 97 24 5 6 35 N

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM AMADIO DILETTA 98 33 2 0 35 N



RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM FEBBI STEFANIA 99 33 0 2 35 N

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM CECCHETTI STEFANO 100 33 1,50 0 34,50 N

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM PACIFICI ALESSANDRO 101 33 1,50 0 34,50 N

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM DI PASCA GIULIA 102 33 1 0 34 N

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM MATRONE MICHELA 103 26,50 7,50 0 34 N

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM IANNARELLI MARCO 104 33 0 1 34 N

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM VOLTURNO GAGLIO GIORGIO 105 25,50 8 0 33,50 N

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM PERNA BRUNO 106 28 5,50 0 33,50 N

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM GUAGLIONE IOLANDA 107 33 0,50 0 33,50 N

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM AURICCHIO BRUNELLA 108 33 0 0 33 NX

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM GIORDANO IMMA 109 33 0 0 33 N

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM MASTROSIMONE PAOLA MARIA 110 33 0 0 33 N

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM ADDESSI LUCA 111 33 0 0 33 N

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM PAPALE SERENA 112 33 0 0 33 N

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM CIANCI PIERPAOLO 113 33 0 0 33 N

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM FIORANI ALBERTO 114 33 0 0 33 N

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM MORETTINI MICHELE 115 33 0 0 33 N

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM DEL FRATE ROBERTO 116 33 0 0 33 N

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM VERAZZO ANTONIO 117 24,50 8,50 0 33 N

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM PAGNANELLI MARIA-GUENDALINA 118 33 0 0 33 N

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM SCIGLIANO ENRICO 119 33 0 0 33 N

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM PISTELLA FLAVIO 120 29 0 4 33 N

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM DONATI SABRINA 121 33 0 0 33 N

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM VODOPIA MONICA 122 33 0 0 33 N

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM DI FUCCIA FRANCESCA 123 21,50 11 0 32,50 NX

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM ANGELILLO GAVINO 124 25 7,50 0 32,50 NX X

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM SERA ALESSIA 125 24,50 0 8 32,50 N

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM NUMEROSO ANGELA 126 28 4,50 0 32,50 N

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM AMBRINI ANNA 127 27,50 4,50 0 32 NX

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM BELVISI SIMONE 128 26,50 5,50 0 32 N

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM PARADISO EDOARDO 129 24 7 0 31 N

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM MENCOCCO GIOVANNA 130 29 2 0 31 N

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM MIRTI PRISCILLA 131 28 3 0 31 N

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM GREGORI PAOLA 132 27,50 3,50 0 31 N

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM BUCCI MASSIMO 133 28 2 0 30 N

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM MESSINA DAVIDE 134 29 0 0 29 N

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM ONOFRI ANDREA 135 29 0 0 29 N

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM VERDONE VALERIO 136 26 0 3 29 N

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM GALLO ANTONIO 137 27 2 0 29 N

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM RISCHIA SIMONE 138 27,50 1,50 0 29 N

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM MANCINI MELISSA 139 23 6 0 29 N

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM LOCOCO GIORGIO 140 28 0 0 28 NX

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM GHIO GERMANA 141 28 0 0 28 NX

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM CAPRASECCA LUCA 142 26 2 0 28 N

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM GIACALONE MARCO 143 28 0 0 28 N

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM BALDASSARRI SONIA 144 28 0 0 28 N

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM MARIO SAMUELE 145 26 2 0 28 N

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM MANDOLINI EMANUELE 146 26,50 1,50 0 28 N

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM IANICH FEDERICO 147 28 0 0 28 N

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM CASOLI MARCO 148 27,50 0 0 27,50 N



RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM INNOCENZI SIMONE 149 27 0,50 0 27,50 N

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM GRIGUOLI CARLO 150 27,50 0 0 27,50 N

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM SALIMEI CHIARA 151 27,50 0 0 27,50 N

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM DI TOMASSI SANDRO 152 26 1,50 0 27,50 N

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM MARCHETTA ANIELLO 153 27 0 0 27 N

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM LEPORINI PIERFRANCESCO 154 25,50 1 0 26,50 NX

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM CUCCA FEDERICA 155 26,50 0 0 26,50 N

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM MARTINI JACOPO 156 26,50 0 0 26,50 N

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM CAMERACANNA CRISTINA 157 26,50 0 0 26,50 N

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM D'AGOSTINO GIUSEPPE 158 26 0 0 26 NX X

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM SORRENTINO MARIO 159 24,50 1,50 0 26 N X

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM GULL ALESSANDRO 160 26 0 0 26 N X

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM SCHIAVONE FRANCESCO 161 26 0 0 26 N

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM CIRIELLO JEASMINE 162 25,50 0,50 0 26 N

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM PORRINO GEMMA 163 26 0 0 26 N

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM BENATO LORENZO 164 25,50 0 0 25,50 N

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM DARINI ANGELO 165 23 2 0 25 NX

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM CIARLO DANIELE 166 24 1 0 25 N

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM DESEIRA FLAVIA 167 24 1 0 25 N

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM D'ANIELLO LUCA 168 23,50 1,50 0 25 N

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM RUGGIERO DORIANA 169 25 0 0 25 N

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM STANTE GABRIELE 170 24,50 0 0 24,50 N

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM ESPOSITO ANTONIETTA 171 24,50 0 0 24,50 N

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM TRAMONTANO RENATO 172 21,50 1,50 1 24 N X

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM DONNINI NICOLE 173 24 0 0 24 N

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM IORIO ANDREINA 174 24 0 0 24 N

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM PEDALINO MARIA 175 22,50 1 0 23,50 N

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM MASSA GIUSEPPE 176 19 4 0 23 NX

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM ORLANDO CAROLINA 177 21,50 1,50 0 23 NX X

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM SAVIANO FRANCESCO 178 23 0 0 23 N

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM CANNISTRA' MAURIZIO 179 22,50 0 0 22,50 NX

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM DAVOLI MAURO 180 18 3 1,50 22,50 NX X

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM PICA CHIARA 181 20,50 1 0 21,50 N

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM SIRIANNI GIANBATTISTA 182 17,50 3 0 20,50 N

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM RUSSO DANIELE 183 19 1,50 0 20,50 N

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM DEL PRETE ROCCO CARMINE 184 12 1,50 2 15,50 N

RMIC83500V A049 I 3 MM DE LUCA DANILO 185 12 2,50 0 14,50 N


